
■Characteristic
Size can be selected for various mounting location.

■Application
Various types of handles.

■Specification

   Model No.
THA-266SUS
THA-266

 Material
SUS304
SPCC

Finish

Zn

THA-266SUS
THA-266 Cam

   Model No.
THA-266SUS-1
THA-266-1
THA-266SUS-2
THA-266-2
THA-266-3
THA-266-4
THA-266-5

Net Weight（g）
43.5
48.5
17.0
17.0
17.0
34.5
62.0
       

Code No.
3712
3701
3713
3702
3703
3704
3705
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■Characteristic
Size can be selected for various mounting location.

■Application
Various types of handles.

■Specification

     Model No.
  THA-267SUS
  THA-267

    Material
    SUS304
    SPCC

 Finish
  
Zn

　 Model No.
THA-267SUS-1
THA-267-1
THA-267-2
THA-267SUS-3
THA-267-3

Net Weight（g）
44.5
47.0
60.0
16.5
16.0
  

Code No.
3709
3706
3707
3711
3708

THA-267SUS 
THA-267 Cam
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